Chicago Title Insurance Company SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED (Corporation to Individual)

Doc#: 0409340312 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 04/02/2004 03:29 PM Pg: 1 of 2

THIS INDENTURE, made this day of MARCH, 2004 between U.S. BANK N.A. AS TRUSTEE OF CSFB HEAT SERIES 2002-3, a corporation created and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Illinois and duly authorized to transact business in the State of Illinois, party of the first part, and RIVER GROUP INC party of the second part (GRANTEE'S ADDRESS) 7303 N CICERO AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, Illinois 60712

WITNESSETII, that the said party of the arst part, for and in consideration of the sum of TEN & 00/100 DOLLARS, and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid by the party of the second part, the receipt whereof is bereby acknowledged, and pursuant to authority of the Port of Directors of said corporation, by these presents does REMISE, RELEASE, ALIEN AND CONVEY unto the said party of the second part, and to their heirs and assigns, FOREVER, all the following described land, situate in the County of COOK and State of Illinois known and described as follows, to

THE NORTH 25 FEET LOT A IN JOHN THILMON'S SUBDIVISION OF PART OF LOTS 3 AND 4 IN CROCKER'S SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 17,. TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK CCCTYY, ILLINOIS.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 20-17-422-008-0000 Address(es) of Real Estate: 61221 SOUTH PEORIA, CHICAGO, Illinois 60621

Together with all the singular and hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof, and all the estate, right, title, interest, claim or demand whatsoever, of the said party of the first part, either in law or equity. It in and to the above described premises, with the hereditaments and appurtenances: TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises as above described, with the appurtenances, unto the said party of the second part, their heirs and assigns orever.

And the said party of the first part, for itself and its successors, does covenant, promise and agree, to a to with said party of the second part, their heirs and assigns, that it has not done or suffered to be done, anything whereby the said premises hereby granted are, or may be, in any manner incumbered or charged, except as herein recited; and that the said premises, against all persons lawfully claiming, or to claim the same, by, through or under it, it WILL WARRANT AND FOREVER DEFEND.

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE order # 741249 10× 7

CITY OF CHICAGO



HAR.31.04

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX

0032625

FP 102812

0409340312D Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	Jn Witness W	Thereof, said party of the first part ha	s caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affi	xed, and has caused its
	name to be sign	ed to these presents by its	and attested by its	, the day
	and year first ab	ove written.		
	U.S. BANK N.A	A. AS TRUSTEE OF CSFB		
	HEAT SERIES	2002-3		
	BY: FAIRBAI AS ATTO	NKS CAPITAL CORPORATION ORNEY IN FACT		
	$\sim M_{L}$	111/06		
	By A /A A	WINDSHOP VICE BREADENT B		
		Kindsvogel, Vice-President, R.	EO 	
	STATE OF U	TAH COUNTY OF SALT LAKE S	S .	
				CERTIFY, that
JOYO	E KINDSVOGE	VICE-PRESSOF AT REOVE to me to	be the of the FAIR	BANKS CAPITAL
	CORPORATIO	N AS ATTORNE IN FACT FOR	U.S. BANK N.A. AS TRUSTEE OF CSFB H	corporation, and
	and	personally known to m	ne to be the, of said nose name(s) are subscribed to the forgoing in dead that as such	strument, appeared
	personally know before me this	day in person and severally a knowle	and the said instrument and caused the corporate	nd
JOYCE	KINDSVOGEL,	VICE-PRESIDENT REAd delivered	the said instrument and caused the corporate	seal of said corporation
			the Board of Directors of said corporation, as dear of said corporation, for the uses and pur	
	Given under m	y hand and official seal, this4	lay of MARCH, 2004	. 1
			- Junad Miclos	Va (Notary Public)
			- V V V I I 	
			Notary Publ	
	Prepared By:	Michael Fisher	LANA A. McCO	mple
		120 N Lasalle St 2520	Fπ ake City, Utah	
		Chicago, Illinois 60602	Apr. 29, 2007 Stz. 3 of Uta	<u>h</u>
			<u> </u>	
	<i>Mail To:</i> RIVER GROU	ID INC		
	7303 N CICEI	ROAVE 5 JACKS		/x.
	LINCOLNWO	OD, Illinois 60/12		
		a m	yo Thook	0
	Name & Addi RIVER GROU	ess of Taxpayer:	~0. >19 ~	
	61221 SOUTI	I PEORIA 1303 W.Cas	1 7-607	
	CHICAGO, II	lineis 60621 LINCOINCIDO	つ ⁻	
	,	, -		
				in a second of the second of t
		-		
:	چ چین		REVENUE ==	EB.10342
111	, L C	Ceak County	₩ = 109 8 V = 10 Ed = 100	- F
	. o REAL	ESTATE TRANSACTION T	ANI KANDINI SIRIFINANI	(A) (A) (B)
	G KEVERIO	- TEME : 2 1 7 5	E SIONITII 10 3TATS	
,,,,,	STAMP	FEB - '61	1= = 2101/11 11 10 17 17 17 18	